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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

NOR GJENGEDAL Alma OST Oslo FK 2010 L F 2.99999 521721 yes

GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK 2011 L F 2.99999 468697 Non

KRASIKOVAITE Izabele SOR Stavanger FK 2011 R F 2.99999 472558 yes

LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OST Oslo FK 2011 R F 2.99999 475338 yes

MARSLI Othilie SOR Stavanger FK 2010 F 2.99999 404157 yes

  5 Participants (4 present)
 

SWE ANDERSSON Sophia ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.1 458539 yes

ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2010 R F 1.10 426813 yes

BARVESTAD Elin SY KFK Kalmar 2009 R F 1.33 6808 yes

BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.31 430722 yes

BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.25 430590 yes

BROLIN Moa ST FFF Stockholm 2009 R F 1.4 424761 yes

FALLDE Alba ST FFF Stockholm 2011 L F 1.11 440402 yes

FISCHL Gréta SY A6 Jönköping 2009 R F 1.3 474998 yes

FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 2010 R F 1.19 522496 yes

FRODLER Anna ST FFF Stockholm 2009 L F 1.15 430574 yes

GONZALEZ Alicia SY MF19 Malmö 2010 R F 1.5 446826 yes

GÖTHBERG Thilde ST FFF Stockholm 2009 R F 2.99999 523871 Non

HOMMIK Mira ST FFF Stockholm 2009 R F 1.2 407836 yes

KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 2010 L F 1.32 430637 yes

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.12 444308 yes

LEWÉN Poppy ST UF Uppsala 2008 R F 1.16 457891 yes

LUND Minnea VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2008 R F 1.30 517528 yes

MAGNUSDOTTER Eila VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R F 2.99999 534386 yes

ÖFORS Tyra ST GoFK Visby 2008 R F 1.7 408955 yes

ROZKOVA Elsa ST FFF Stockholm 2009 R F 1.26 506679 yes

SANDHOLM Viktoria VS GFK Göteborg 2010 L F 2.99999 533661 yes

THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.14 445411 yes

ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 2012 R F 1.13 404139 yes

VINQVIST Lova SY MF19 Malmö 2009 R F 1.8 443740 yes

VISMARA Beatrice ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 2.99999 507341 yes

  25 Participants (24 present)
 

2 Nations, 30 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 80.0000 SWE ANDERSSON Sophia ST FFF Stockholm F yes

2. 1 002 66.0000 SWE HOMMIK Mira ST FFF Stockholm F yes

3. 1 003 66.0000 SWE FISCHL Gréta SY A6 Jönköping F yes

4. 1 004 55.0000 SWE BROLIN Moa ST FFF Stockholm F yes

5. 1 005 52.0000 SWE GONZALEZ Alicia SY MF19 Malmö F yes

6. 1 007 48.0000 SWE ÖFORS Tyra ST GoFK Visby F yes

7. 1 008 48.0000 SWE VINQVIST Lova SY MF19 Malmö F yes

8. 1 010 42.0000 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka F yes

9. 1 011 40.0000 SWE FALLDE Alba ST FFF Stockholm F yes

10. 1 012 40.0000 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm F yes

11. 1 013 37.0000 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping F yes

12. 1 014 33.0000 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm F yes

13. 1 015 31.0000 SWE FRODLER Anna ST FFF Stockholm F yes

14. 1 016 24.0000 SWE LEWÉN Poppy ST UF Uppsala F yes

15. 1 019 13.0000 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm F yes

16. 1 025 7.0000 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm F yes

17. 1 026 7.0000 SWE ROZKOVA Elsa ST FFF Stockholm F yes

18. 1 030 5.0000 SWE LUND Minnea VS KF99 Kungsbacka F yes

19. 1 031 3.0000 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm F yes

20. 1 032 3.0000 SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm F yes

21. 1 033 1.0000 SWE BARVESTAD Elin SY KFK Kalmar F yes

T22. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK F Non

T23. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR MARSLI Othilie SOR Stavanger FK F yes

T24. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE MAGNUSDOTTER Eila VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T25. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR KRASIKOVAITE Izabele SOR Stavanger FK F yes

T26. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE GÖTHBERG Thilde ST FFF Stockholm F Non

T27. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE SANDHOLM Viktoria VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T28. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OST Oslo FK F yes

T29. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR GJENGEDAL Alma OST Oslo FK F yes

T30. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE VISMARA Beatrice ST FFF Stockholm F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Masters Epee Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Stefan Clausen

Competition manager

Johan Brandberg

Technical directory

Helena Lund Maaninka
Johan Brandberg
Stefan Clausen

*********
Helena Brandberg är säkerhets- och trygghetsansvarig för tävlingen.
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 28 Participants

1 Första pouleomgången
11.01. 09:00

28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Andra pouleomgången
11.01. 12:30

28 Qualifiers
4 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direkteliminering
11.01. 14:30

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 11.01. 14:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Masters Epee Women's U17
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Första pouleomgången

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

BERG Gabriel, SWE SY KFK Kalmar

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF Stockholm 1 4 V V V V V 5 29 10 0.833 19 2.
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF Stockholm 2 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
ROZKOVA Elsa SWE FFF Stockholm 3 1 2 V3 V 2 4 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
SANDHOLM Viktoria SWE GFK Göteborg 4 0 3 2 3 2 V 1 15 27 0.167 -12 7.
KRASIKOVAITE Izabele NOR Stavanger FK 5 3 2 4 V 3 2 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
ASSUM Una SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 6 1 1 V V V V 4 22 21 0.667 1 3.
KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF Stockholm 7 0 1 V 4 V 4 2 19 26 0.333 -7 4.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

ELMFELDT Axel, SWE SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
MAGNUSDOTTER Eila SWE GFK Göteborg 2 0 0 2 3 0 4 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 Malmö 3 2 V V V V V 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF Stockholm 4 3 V 4 4 V V 3 26 23 0.500 3 4.
ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK Linköping 5 2 V 4 V V V 4 26 21 0.667 5 3.
LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR Oslo FK 6 0 V 1 2 1 4 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
FRIH Alice SWE DIF Stockholm 7 1 V 0 4 3 V 2 18 28 0.333 -10 5.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

LINDE Birgitta, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund , VIKLUND Maximiliam, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FALLDE Alba SWE FFF Stockholm 1 3 V V V V V 5 28 23 0.833 5 3.
ÖFORS Tyra SWE GoFK Visby 2 V 0 V V V V 5 25 14 0.833 11 2.
FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 Jönköping 3 4 V V V V V 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
FRODLER Anna SWE FFF Stockholm 4 4 3 3 V 3 V 2 23 26 0.333 -3 4.
GJENGEDAL Alma NOR Oslo FK 5 3 0 2 3 V 4 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
MARSLI Othilie NOR Stavanger FK 6 4 1 4 V 3 V 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
LUND Minnea SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 7 3 2 2 3 V 2 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4

POCSI Tomi, SWE ST DIF Stockholm , METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell, SWE SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BROLIN Moa SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V2 V V V V V 6 27 10 1.000 17 1.
THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF Stockholm 2 1 V V 3 3 2 2 19 22 0.333 -3 5.
BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF Stockholm 3 2 3 V V V 4 3 24 26 0.500 -2 4.
VISMARA Beatrice SWE FFF Stockholm 4 1 2 4 V 3 4 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
BARVESTAD Elin SWE KFK Kalmar 5 2 V 4 3 1 3 1 18 28 0.167 -10 7.
GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 Malmö 6 3 V 3 V V V 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
LEWÉN Poppy SWE UF Uppsala 7 1 V V V V 1 4 22 23 0.667 -1 3.
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Första pouleomgången

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE HOMMIK Mira FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

2 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

3 SWE BROLIN Moa FFF Stockholm 6 6 27 10 1.000 17 Q

4 SWE ANDERSSON Sophia FFF Stockholm 5 6 29 10 0.833 19 Q

5 SWE FISCHL Gréta A6 Jönköping 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

6 SWE VINQVIST Lova MF19 Malmö 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

7 SWE ÖFORS Tyra GoFK Visby 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 Q

8 SWE FALLDE Alba FFF Stockholm 5 6 28 23 0.833 5 Q

9 SWE GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 Malmö 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

10 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK Linköping 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

11 SWE ASSUM Una KF99 Kungsbacka 4 6 22 21 0.667 1 Q

12 SWE LEWÉN Poppy UF Uppsala 4 6 22 23 0.667 -1 Q

13 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF Stockholm 3 6 26 23 0.500 3 Q

14 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF Stockholm 3 6 24 26 0.500 -2 Q

15 SWE FRODLER Anna FFF Stockholm 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3 Q

16 NOR MARSLI Othilie Stavanger FK 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q

17 SWE THOOR Elizabeth FFF Stockholm 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3 Q

18 SWE KJELLGREN Inez DIF Stockholm 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

19 SWE ROZKOVA Elsa FFF Stockholm 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

20 SWE FRIH Alice DIF Stockholm 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 Q

21 NOR KRASIKOVAITE Izabele Stavanger FK 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

21 SWE VISMARA Beatrice FFF Stockholm 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

23 SWE BARVESTAD Elin KFK Kalmar 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 Q

24 NOR GJENGEDAL Alma Oslo FK 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 Q

25 SWE LUND Minnea KF99 Kungsbacka 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

26 SWE SANDHOLM Viktoria GFK Göteborg 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 Q

27 NOR LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie Oslo FK 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 Q

28 SWE MAGNUSDOTTER Eila GFK Göteborg 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Andra pouleomgången

Poule 1 12:30 | Piste 1

BERG Gabriel, SWE SY KFK Kalmar

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
FALLDE Alba SWE FFF Stockholm 2 1 V V 1 4 V 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF Stockholm 3 3 4 V 2 V V 3 24 23 0.500 1 3.
GJENGEDAL Alma NOR Oslo FK 4 3 0 3 1 4 V 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 Malmö 5 1 V V V V V 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.
MARSLI Othilie NOR Stavanger FK 6 1 V 3 V 2 V 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
LUND Minnea SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 7 1 2 2 4 3 1 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.

Poule 2 12:30 | Piste 3

ELMFELDT Axel, SWE SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
BARVESTAD Elin SWE KFK Kalmar 2 2 V 4 3 V V 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.
ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK Linköping 3 2 4 V V V V 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
FRODLER Anna SWE FFF Stockholm 4 1 V 3 V 4 V 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
ÖFORS Tyra SWE GoFK Visby 5 2 V 2 1 V V 3 20 22 0.500 -2 5.
KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF Stockholm 6 1 1 3 V 3 V 2 18 25 0.333 -7 6.
SANDHOLM Viktoria SWE GFK Göteborg 7 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.

Poule 3 12:30 | Piste 20

POCSI Tomi, SWE ST DIF Stockholm , METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell, SWE SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BROLIN Moa SWE FFF Stockholm 1 3 V V V V V 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF Stockholm 2 V4 3 3 V 3 3 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5.
ROZKOVA Elsa SWE FFF Stockholm 3 4 V V V 1 3 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
VISMARA Beatrice SWE FFF Stockholm 4 0 V 3 V 3 4 2 20 25 0.333 -5 6.
LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR Oslo FK 5 1 3 4 2 2 3 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 Malmö 6 4 V V V V 4 4 28 19 0.667 9 3.
ASSUM Una SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 7 0 V V4 V V V 5 24 22 0.833 2 2.
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Poule 4 12:30 | Piste 22

LINDE Birgitta, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund , VIKLUND Maximiliam, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V 3 V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
MAGNUSDOTTER Eila SWE GFK Göteborg 2 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
FRIH Alice SWE DIF Stockholm 3 2 V 4 3 V 2 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5.
BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF Stockholm 4 2 V V 1 V 2 3 20 24 0.500 -4 4.
FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 Jönköping 5 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
KRASIKOVAITE Izabele NOR Stavanger FK 6 4 V 4 4 3 3 1 23 27 0.167 -4 6.
LEWÉN Poppy SWE UF Uppsala 7 3 V V V 3 V 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
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Andra pouleomgången

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

2 SWE HOMMIK Mira FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

3 SWE FISCHL Gréta A6 Jönköping 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

4 SWE BROLIN Moa FFF Stockholm 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

5 SWE ANDERSSON Sophia FFF Stockholm 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

6 SWE GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 Malmö 5 6 26 14 0.833 12 Q

7 SWE ASSUM Una KF99 Kungsbacka 5 6 24 22 0.833 2 Q

8 SWE VINQVIST Lova MF19 Malmö 4 6 28 19 0.667 9 Q

9 SWE LEWÉN Poppy UF Uppsala 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

10 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK Linköping 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

11 SWE BARVESTAD Elin KFK Kalmar 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q

12 SWE THOOR Elizabeth FFF Stockholm 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q

13 SWE FRODLER Anna FFF Stockholm 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

14 SWE FALLDE Alba FFF Stockholm 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

15 SWE ROZKOVA Elsa FFF Stockholm 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q

16 SWE ÖFORS Tyra GoFK Visby 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q

17 NOR MARSLI Othilie Stavanger FK 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 Q

18 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF Stockholm 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4 Q

19 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF Stockholm 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q

19 SWE FRIH Alice DIF Stockholm 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q

21 SWE VISMARA Beatrice FFF Stockholm 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

22 SWE KJELLGREN Inez DIF Stockholm 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q

23 NOR KRASIKOVAITE Izabele Stavanger FK 1 6 23 27 0.167 -4 Q

24 NOR GJENGEDAL Alma Oslo FK 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 Q

25 NOR LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie Oslo FK 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 Q

26 SWE LUND Minnea KF99 Kungsbacka 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 Q

27 SWE SANDHOLM Viktoria GFK Göteborg 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

28 SWE MAGNUSDOTTER Eila GFK Göteborg 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direkteliminering OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE HOMMIK Mira ST FFF Stockholm 12 12 60 18 1.000 42

2 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 12 12 60 22 1.000 38

3 SWE BROLIN Moa ST FFF Stockholm 11 12 55 23 0.917 32

4 SWE FISCHL Gréta SY A6 Jönköping 11 12 59 29 0.917 30

5 SWE ANDERSSON Sophia ST FFF Stockholm 10 12 57 26 0.833 31

6 SWE VINQVIST Lova SY MF19 Malmö 9 12 55 33 0.750 22

7 SWE GONZALEZ Alicia SY MF19 Malmö 9 12 52 32 0.750 20

8 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 9 12 46 43 0.750 3

9 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 8 12 52 40 0.667 12

10 SWE ÖFORS Tyra ST GoFK Visby 8 12 45 36 0.667 9

11 SWE LEWÉN Poppy ST UF Uppsala 8 12 48 41 0.667 7

12 SWE FALLDE Alba ST FFF Stockholm 8 12 49 44 0.667 5

13 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 6 12 46 47 0.500 -1

14 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 5 12 43 45 0.417 -2

15 SWE FRODLER Anna ST FFF Stockholm 5 12 46 49 0.417 -3

16 NOR MARSLI Othilie SOR Stavanger FK 5 12 43 49 0.417 -6

17 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm 5 12 45 52 0.417 -7

18 SWE ROZKOVA Elsa ST FFF Stockholm 5 12 40 50 0.417 -10

19 SWE BARVESTAD Elin SY KFK Kalmar 4 12 42 49 0.333 -7

20 SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 4 12 37 51 0.333 -14

21 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 4 12 39 54 0.333 -15

22 SWE VISMARA Beatrice ST FFF Stockholm 3 12 39 53 0.250 -14

23 NOR KRASIKOVAITE Izabele SOR Stavanger FK 2 12 42 55 0.167 -13

24 NOR GJENGEDAL Alma OST Oslo FK 2 12 33 57 0.167 -24

25 NOR LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OST Oslo FK 1 12 28 55 0.083 -27

26 SWE LUND Minnea VS KF99 Kungsbacka 1 12 30 59 0.083 -29

27 SWE SANDHOLM Viktoria VS GFK Göteborg 1 12 23 57 0.083 -34

28 SWE MAGNUSDOTTER Eila VS GFK Göteborg 0 12 15 60 0.000 -45
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     11.01.2025 19:59 1 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
HOMMIK Mira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 14:30

17
BERGSTRÖM Signe
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

16
MARSLI Othilie
SOR Stavanger FK

NOR   7

  R: BERG Gabriel (SWE)

  Piste 1 Sat 14:45

9
ULLTJÄRN Estrid
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE   V

24
GJENGEDAL Alma
OST Oslo FK

NOR   3

  R: BERG Gabriel (SWE)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:00

25
LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie
OST Oslo FK

NOR   7

8
ASSUM Una
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

  R: BERG Gabriel (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 14:30

5
ANDERSSON Sophia
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

28
MAGNUSDOTTER Eila
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   5

  R: ELMFELDT Axel (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 14:45

21
FRIH Alice
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   6

12
FALLDE Alba
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: ELMFELDT Axel (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:00

13
BLOMQVIST Hermine
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

20
KJELLGREN Inez
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   6

  R: ELMFELDT Axel (SWE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
FISCHL Gréta
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 16:00

HOMMIK Mira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

BERGSTRÖM Signe (17)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   2

R: BERG Gabriel (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:15

ULLTJÄRN Estrid
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE   V 10

ASSUM Una
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   9

R: BERG Gabriel (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:00

ANDERSSON Sophia
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

FALLDE Alba
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   5

R: ELMFELDT Axel (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:15

BLOMQVIST Hermine
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   6

FISCHL Gréta
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE   V

R: ELMFELDT Axel (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 16:45

HOMMIK Mira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

ULLTJÄRN Estrid (9)
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE   6

R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:45

ANDERSSON Sophia
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

FISCHL Gréta
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE   8

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)



Kungsbacka Masters

Kungsbacka (SWE)
11.01.2025 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's U17
Individual

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software:
OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     11.01.2025 19:59 2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
BROLIN Moa
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:30

19
BARVESTAD Elin
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE   9

14
THOOR Elizabeth
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 3 Sat 14:45

11
LEWÉN Poppy
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

22
VISMARA Beatrice
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   4

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:00

27
SANDHOLM Viktoria
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   6

6
VINQVIST Lova
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 14:30

7
GONZALEZ Alicia
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

26
LUND Minnea
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   2

  R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 14:45

23
KRASIKOVAITE Izabele
SOR Stavanger FK

NOR   4

10
ÖFORS Tyra
ST GoFK Visby

SWE   V

  R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:00

15
FRODLER Anna
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

18
ROZKOVA Elsa
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   12

  R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 16:00

BROLIN Moa
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

THOOR Elizabeth
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 16:15

LEWÉN Poppy
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

VINQVIST Lova
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   9

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:00

GONZALEZ Alicia
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

ÖFORS Tyra
ST GoFK Visby

SWE   10

R: POCSI Tomi (SWE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:15

FRODLER Anna
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   6

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: POCSI Tomi (SWE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:45

BROLIN Moa
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

LEWÉN Poppy (11)
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   6

R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:45

GONZALEZ Alicia
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   14

R: POCSI Tomi (SWE)
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  Piste 3 Sat 17:00

1
HOMMIK Mira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   14

4
ANDERSSON Sophia (5)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: POCSI Tomi (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 17:00

3
BROLIN Moa
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

2
GONZALEZ Alicia (7)
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   13

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:15

ANDERSSON Sophia (5)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

BROLIN Moa (3)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   6

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE ANDERSSON Sophia ST FFF Stockholm 2011

2 SWE BROLIN Moa ST FFF Stockholm 2009

3 SWE HOMMIK Mira ST FFF Stockholm 2009

3 SWE GONZALEZ Alicia SY MF19 Malmö 2010

Table of 8

5 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 2011

6 SWE FISCHL Gréta SY A6 Jönköping 2009

7 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 2012

8 SWE LEWÉN Poppy ST UF Uppsala 2008
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9 SWE VINQVIST Lova SY MF19 Malmö 2009

10 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2010

11 SWE ÖFORS Tyra ST GoFK Visby 2008

12 SWE FALLDE Alba ST FFF Stockholm 2011

13 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 2011

14 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 2011

15 SWE FRODLER Anna ST FFF Stockholm 2009

16 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm 2011

Table of 32

17 NOR MARSLI Othilie SOR Stavanger FK 2010

18 SWE ROZKOVA Elsa ST FFF Stockholm 2009

19 SWE BARVESTAD Elin SY KFK Kalmar 2009

20 SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 2010

21 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 2010

22 SWE VISMARA Beatrice ST FFF Stockholm 2011

23 NOR KRASIKOVAITE Izabele SOR Stavanger FK 2011

24 NOR GJENGEDAL Alma OST Oslo FK 2010

25 NOR LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OST Oslo FK 2011

26 SWE LUND Minnea VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2008

27 SWE SANDHOLM Viktoria VS GFK Göteborg 2010

28 SWE MAGNUSDOTTER Eila VS GFK Göteborg 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

ISL N BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur 0 0 0

SWE B LINDE Birgitta 2 3 2 1 1 1 10 0 0

N VIKLUND Birgitta 0 0 0

D WARVSTEN Kerstin 0 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL Emil 0 0 0

N POCSI Tomi 2 2 1 1 6 0 0

D D CELEBI Deniz 0 0 0

D PELLETTA Francesco 0 0 0

D VIKLUND Maximiliam 2 1 3 0 0

N WIK Johan 0 0 0

D THIM Tomas 0 0 0

D D GUSTAFSSON Peter 0 0 0

D BERG Gabriel 2 3 2 7 0 0

D D N CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 0 0 0

D D D ELMFELDT Axel 2 3 2 7 0 0

N METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell 2 3 1 6 0 0

D WALLÉN Lars 0 0 0

E BJARTMAR Otto 0 0 0

N D LERNESJÖ Ulf 0 0 0

D ÖBERG Gustav 0 0 0

D ANDÉN Max 0 0 0

D MOHOLI Elvis 0 0 0

D MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo 0 0 0

23 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE ANDERSSON Sophia ST FFF Stockholm 2011

Silver SWE BROLIN Moa ST FFF Stockholm 2009

Bronze SWE GONZALEZ Alicia SY MF19 Malmö 2010

Bronze SWE HOMMIK Mira ST FFF Stockholm 2009


